Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race 2013 vom 15.06.2013

U11

Rang
1.

1.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
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19.
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22.

23.

24,
25.

Nr

72
23

47

48
129
109

127
77

41

64

60
91

94

78

75

90

96
123

46

71

Name
Krtiger Benjamin (2004, Gestratz)

Feurstein Kilian (2003, Dornbirn)
Piringer Jannik (2006, Fussach)
Grab Nico (2003, Thal)

Schraner Celine (2003, Altstatten)
Fussenegger Andre (2003, Dornbirn)
Acker Filippa (2004, Klaus)

Veljovic Luca-llija (2003, Fussach)

Gutl Kilian (2004, Dornbirn)
Fischer Timo (2003, Feldkirch)

Baumeler Fabian (2004, Staad)
Riem Florian (2004, Hard)
Mathis Niklas (2004, Hohenems)
Wurm Eva-Maria (2004, Hard)

Hammerle Ramona (2004, Hoéchst)
Krautler Leonie (2003, Altach)

Giesinger Vanessa (2003, Hohenems)
Prisching Tobias (2003, Hohenems)
Zircher Davide (2004, Thal)

Regli Dario (2003, Walzenhausen)

Sowinski Wiktor (2003, Fussach)
Rickli Janis (2003, Thal)

Veit Paula (2004, Hard)

Pfanner Tobias (2004, Hard)
Signer Finn (2004, Thal)

Team

LEXWARE
MOUNTAINBIKE
TEAM

RV Dornbirn
Oamtc Rv DJs
bikekshop simplon
Cycling Team Ost /
RV Altenrhein
RSS Rheintal
Union RV Dornbirn
MTB Team
Hohenems

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
UNION RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn/ BSK
Graf MTB Team
bischibikes/kopierpa
pier.ch

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
MTB-Team
Hohenems

RV Djs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
RV-Dornbirn
MTB-Team
Hohenems

MTB Team
Hohenems
MTB-Team
Hohenems

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

RV Altenrhein/ Team
Signer

U1

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

DJs Bike Shop
Simplon Hard

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

02:59.7

03:00.6

03:02.0

03:08.2

03:07.2
03:10.1
03:09.2

02:585

03:403
03:34.0

03:18.7

03:27.9

03:20.1

03:086

03:16.9
03:18.1

03:15.1

03:39.2

03:29.5

03:375

03:51.9
04:01.1

03:36.8

03:50.7
04:165

2
02:436

02:43.1

02:59.5

03:02.6

03:08.1
03:07.9
03:12.0

03:06.1

03:19.2
03:16.8

03:18.3

03:173

03:188

03:19.6

03:187
03:26.7

03:29.9

03:236

03:22.2

03:50.3

03:35.9
03:34.6

03:47.8

04:10.3
04:038

3
02:44.2

02:485

02:59.7

03:02.8

03:12.1
03:133
03:14.4

03:16.4

03:08.4
03:16.6

03:20.2

03:16.7

03:258

03:26.1

03:25.1
03:355

03:356

03:27.0

03:32.7

03:29.4

03:423
03:34.0

03:52.5

03:54.7
04:24.0

4
02:505

02:52.9

02:57.3

03:07.8

03:12.4
03:123
03:17.0

03:236

03:14.1
03:16.6

03:16.0

03:145

03:306

03:26.8

03:26.2
03:37.4

03:375

03:28.8

03:33.5

03:25.1

03:293
03:43.0

03:59.9

04:09.9
04:19.3

5
02:50.5

02:56.5

02:59.9

03:09.9

03:15.3
03:10.9
03:20.9

03:26.5

03:10.1
03:15.1

03:24.2

03:248

03:215

03:32.0

03:31.0
03:435

04:15.7

03:234

03:31.8

03:35.9

03:355
03:43.7

03:59.7

04:12.7

6
02:53.1

03:14.4

03:00.8

03:16.3

03:16.5
03:17 5
03:15.1

03:205

03:13.9
03:12.9

03:30.3

03:27.9

03:12.7

03:248

03:258
03:454

03:54.1

Gesamt
17:016

17:36.0

17:59.1

18:476

19:115
19:120
19:286

19:315

19:46.0
19:52.0

20:07.6

20:09.1

20:095

20:18.1

20:237
21:265

22:07 8



